Cylindrical Lock
LF Series
Headquarters and Operation Office:
I-TEK Metal Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 18 Gungye
3rd Road, Annan, Tainan 709, Taiwan.
T 886 6 3840722
F 886 6 3840715
E sd@iteklock.com.tw

LF Series Cylindrical Lock
ANSI Grade 1 Extra Heavy Duty
How to Order
Device Ordering Example
LF 1 A 1 - 01(C) 626 3 B27 MK
LF 2 Q 2 AC 05(C) EU 625 1 C27 KA
Model
LF
Rose
1 One step
2 Two step
Trim
A A type lever
D D type lever
Q Q type lever
Core
1 Standard
2 SFIC
3 FSIC
Additional Options
AC Antimicrobial Coating
KL Knurled Lever
Function Code (see page 6)
Finish
605 (US3) 611 (US9) 613 (US10B) 626 (US26D)
606 (US4) 612 (US10) 625 (US26) 630 (US32D)
Backset
1 2-3/8" 3 3-3/4"
2 2-3/4" 4 5"
Strikes
B27 T-Strike CR27 Full Lip 1/4" Radius Corner Strike D27 ANSI Strike
Keying
KD Keyed-different KA Keyed-alike MK Master keyed Warranty
I-TEK warrants to the original purchaser that all products manufactured and provided by it shall be free of
defects in material and workmanship regarding Mechanical Locks (5 years), Electrified Products (1 year) and